»a
VILLAGE OF LOMBARD /00 ©8077
CHANGE ORDER

PROJECT NAMI Landscape Maintenance PROJECT NO.: PWO 1117
LOCATION: Trustee District All CHANGE ORDER: #1

CONTRACTOR: TLC Group LTD DATE: 21-Jun-12
DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE ORDER: This change order is requested to cover the cost of the annual landscape contract.

TLC Group is to perform all labor, supply all equipment and materials needed to accomplish the annual landscape maintenance.

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: [1] $83,184.00
TOTAL OF PREVIOUS AUTHORIZED CHANGE ORDERS: 2] $0.00
CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: ([1]+[2]) 3] $83,184.00
PROPOSED CHANGE ORDER: (PENDING APPROVAL) [4] $8,724.47
PROPOSED REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([31-[4])  [5] $91,908.47
NET OF ALL CHANGE ORDERS: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([2]+] $8,724.47

TIME EXTENSION OR REDUCTION: NONE

TOTAL CONTRACT TIME: (PENDING APPROVAL)

BUDGET ESTIMATE: $83,184.00

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: $83,184.00

RECOMMENDED FOR ACCEPTANCE :

Cm} U1 Approved By:M / %7%'&
Date

Operation Superintendent Date Director MFlr‘éﬂce

M@[wﬂ—\ dasfiz

Approved B
(<$10kor25%  \fillage Manager Date
See attached quote Approved By:
Contractor Date  ($10Kor25%) Village President Date
C ; ' 6/16/1 s Attest:
Director Q/f/P'ubliC Works - Déte Village Clerk Date

;_AS?AM Finanz/ rector " Défe

Itis understood that as part of this change order that the Contractor agrees that all bonds, permits,
insurance and guarantees are hereby extended to incorporate this Change Order.

Page 1 of 1 Form EN002 (12/96)



